GEM™-5
Gamma Exit Monitor
The Mirion highly sensitive GEM-5 gamma exit monitor provides power
plants and nuclear facilities the very latest gamma detection capability to
monitor pedestrians leaving areas of potential radioactive contamination.
Operation of the monitor is straightforward and reliability is assured with both
audible and visual aids to support monitoring activities. The easy to see color
LCD screen provides visual cues and readily displays contaminated areas.

or trademarks of Mirion Technologies, Inc. or its affiliates in the United States and other
countries. Third party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. www.mirion.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description: Monitors
816002 GEM-5, Gamma Exit Monitor, 1” Pb, Serial, 61 cm (24”) inner width.
GEM-5M GEM-5, Gamma Exit Monitor, 1” Pb, PC-side access doors.
7063219 GEM-5W80, Gamma Exit Monitor, 80 cm inner width.
GEM-5W93 GEM-5W93, Gamma Exit Monitor, 1” Pb, 93 cm inner width.
GEM-5W100 GEM-5W100, Gamma Exit Monitor, 1” Pb, 1 m inner width.
7061572 GEM-5 SIMULATOR.
Part Number Description
WebRemote-Kit#Y WebRemote Software and Rugged  /Pro / Basic Hardware. FOR Rugged Y=1; FOR Pro Y=2; FOR Basic Y=3.
7062157 MAGNETIC CARD READER FOR ARGOS, GEM & CRONOS.
816100 BARCODE READER FOR ARGOS, GEM & CRONOS.
7062147 PROXIMITY READER FOR ARGOS, GEM & CRONOS.
816174 GEM-5 MANUAL SWING RETURN DOOR.
GEM5-ADX GEM-5 AUTOSWING DOOR; EXIT ONLY.
816161 ELECTRICAL BARRIER; ENTRY/EXIT, GEM-5.
GEM5-NF GEM-5NF, GEM5 NO FLOOR OPT., 7 DETECTORS.
GEM5-BECL GEM5 TOP BEACON, LIGHT ONLY.
GEM5-BECS GEM5BECS, GEM5 TOP BEACON, LIGHT/SOUNDER.
7062269 GEM5-IPCAM212, IP CAMERA KIT FOR GEM-5.
SOFT-LDB Loc.Database Support;Factory Installed.
Part Number Description
201240 USB KEYBOARD/TOUCHPAD FOR ARGOS, SIRIUS & GEM-5.
816032 GEM5RP61-80, SET OF EXIT/ENTRANCE RAMPS.
816087 TOP PAN/EXTRA LEAD KIT FOR GEM-5.
GEM5-RP100 GEM5RP100, SET OF ENTRY/EXIT RAMPS 100 cm.
GEM5-PbTOP100 Top PAN/EXTRA LEAD KIT, GEM-5W100.
GEM5-PbTOP93 Top PAN/EXTRA LEAD KIT, GEM-5W93.
GEM5-PbTOP80 Top PAN/EXTRA LEAD KIT, GEM-5W80.
7062330 BOTTOM EXTRA LEAD KIT, GEM-5.